Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.91
2:23.42
2:24.87
2:28.63
2:30.38
2:32.73
2:35.64
2:36.63
2:39.80
2:44.91
2:52.32
2:54.15
2:55.34
3:05.00
3:08.46
3:14.56
3:27.15

4:04.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.87
2:22.91
2:23.42
2:44.91

2:28.63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
580
562
521
503
480
453
445
419

334
323
317
270

232
192
117

WA Pts

562
586
580
381
521

Round

m m m I

T

Round

H

Date

30/10/22
16/10/22
02/12/22
14/06/21
03/11/18
21/10/18
03/11/19
1712117
29/10/117
10/07/21
05/02/17
20/11/16
27/03/16
18/12/16
26/01/16
20/12/15
26/01/16
11/01/15

Date

02/12/22
30/10/22
16/10/22
10/07/21
14/06/21

Meet

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

National Winter Championships 2022

City of Bristol

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Covid Bounce Back Club Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Somerset ASA County Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet

Meet

National Winter Championships 2022

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol

Venue

Hengrove Park
Winchester
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Millfield

GL1

Millfield

Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Weston super Mare
Bristol

Millfield

Hengrove Park
Millfield

Weston Super Mare

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove Park
Winchester
Bristol

Hengrove LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

2
Co Bristol 2

0
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Keynsham 3

3
Backwell 2
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 3
Co Bristol 3
Backwell 2
Backwell 2
Backwell 2
Backwell 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2

3

0
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:35.64
2:30.38
2:32.73
2:36.63
2:39.80
2:52.32
3:05.00
2:54.15
2:55.34
3:08.46
3:27.15
3:14.56

4:04.48

Copyright 2024

503
480
445
419
334
270
323
317
255
192
232
117

03/11/19
03/11/18
21/10/18
17112117
29/10/117
05/02/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
27/03/16
26/01/16
26/01/16
20/12/15
11/01/15

South West Region Winter SC Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet

Millfield

Millfield

GL1

Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Hengrove Park

Weston Super Mare

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Backwell
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell
Backwell
Backwell
Backwell

Backwell

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



