Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.91	586	F	30/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
2:23.42	580	F	16/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:24.87	562	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co Bristol	2
2:28.63	521	F	14/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove LC		0
2:30.38	503	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
2:32.73	480	F	21/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
2:35.64	453	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
2:36.63	445	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
2:39.80	419	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Keynsham	3
2:44.91	381	F	10/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
2:52.32	334	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
2:54.15	323	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	2
2:55.34	317	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Backwell	3
3:05.00	270	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
3:08.46	255	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
3:14.56	232	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Backwell	2
3:27.15	192	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
4:04.48	117	F	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.87	562	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co Bristol	2
2:22.91	586	F	30/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
2:23.42	580	F	16/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:44.91	381	F	10/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
2:28.63 Copyright 2024	521 4	F	14/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove LC	Powered By SPORTS	0 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:35.64	453	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
2:30.38	503	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
2:32.73	480	F	21/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
2:36.63	445	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
2:39.80	419	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Keynsham	3
2:52.32	334	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
3:05.00	270	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
2:54.15	323	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	2
2:55.34	317	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Backwell	3
3:08.46	255	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
3:27.15	192	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
3:14.56	232	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Backwell	2
4:04.48	117	F	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS